UTILITY STRUCTURES INC.
SPORTSLIGHTING
P H Y S I C A L  D E T A I L S
• Hampton series pole is a typical standard.
• Round symmetrical cross section.
• Standard taper of 15mm/metre (0.18"/foot).
• Standard mold finish, but etched decor finishes are
available upon request.

[ft.]
SUGGESTED
BURIAL
DEPTH [ft.]
POLE
BUTT DIA.
[in.]
ULTIMATE GROUND
LINE MOMENT
[ft.lbs.]
NOMINAL
POLE WEIGHT
[lbs.]
NOTES: This chart outlines typical heights and class of poles. Other sizes are available upon request. Ultimate ground line moment is calculated as follows: Height above grade minus 2 ft. times transverse bending strength.
Pole tip diameters indicated with an asterisk (*) have a taper of 13mm/m. Standard taper on all other poles is 15mm/m.
1200 HA-410-C-1-PG 41' 0" 35' 0" 6' 0" 6 1/2" 13 7/8" 39600 22 16 12 2750
1200 HA-460-C-1-PG 46' 0" 40' 0" 6' 0" 6 1/2" 14 3/4" 45600 21 15 11 3350
1200 HA-520-C-1-PG 52' 0" 45' 0" 7' 0" 6 1/2" 15 7/8" 51600 20 14 10 4150
C
MIN. ULT.
TRANSVERSE
LOAD (lb.)
OVERALL
POLE
LENGTH [ft.]
POLE
TIP DIA.
[in.]
Max EPA
80 mph
(sq.ft.)
90 mph
(sq.ft.)
100 mph
(sq.ft.)
1500 HA-410-D-1-PG 41' 0" 35' 0" 6' 0" 6 1/2" 13 7/8" 49500 29 22 16 2780
1500 HA-460-D-1-PG 46' 0" 40' 0" 6' 0" 6 1/2" 14 3/4" 57000 28 21 15 3360
1500 HA-520-D-1-PG 52' 0" 45' 0" 7' 0" 6 1/2" 15 7/8" 64500 27 19 14 4180
1500 HA-570-D-1-PG 57' 0" 50' 0" 7' 0" 6 1/2" 16 3/4" 72000 22 15 10 4920
1500 HA-630-D-1-PG 63' 0" 55' 0" 8' 0" 6 1/2" 17 13/16" 79500 20 14 9 5870
1500 HA-680-D-1-PG 68' 0" 60' 0" 8' 0" 8" 20 1/4" 87000 19 13 8 6000
D
1900 HA-410-E-1-PG 41' 0" 35' 0" 6' 0" 6 1/2" 13 7/8" 62700 38 29 22 2790
1900 HA-460-E-1-PG 46' 0" 40' 0" 6' 0" 6 1/2" 14 3/4" 72200 37 28 21 3370
1900 HA-520-E-1-PG 52' 0" 45' 0" 7' 0" 6 1/2" 15 7/8" 81700 36 27 20 4190
1900 HA-570-E-1-PG 57' 0" 50' 0" 7' 0" 6 1/2" 16 3/4" 91200 30 22 16 4930
1900 HA-630-E-1-PG 63' 0" 55' 0" 8' 0" 8" 19 5/16" 100700 29 20 15 7140
1900 HA-680-E-1-PG 68' 0" 60' 0" 8' 0" 8" 20 1/4" 110200 27 19 13 8020
E
2400 HA-410-F-1-PG 41' 0" 35' 0" 6' 0" 6 1/2" 13 7/8" 79200 50 38 30 3150
2400 HA-460-F-1-PG 46' 0" 40' 0" 6' 0" 6 1/2" 14 3/4" 91200 49 37 29 3770
2400 HA-520-F-1-PG 52' 0" 45' 0" 7' 0" 6 1/2" 15 7/8" 103200 48 36 28 4580
2400 HA-570-F-1-PG 57' 0" 50' 0" 7' 0" 8" 18 1/4" 115200 40 30 22 6200
2400 HA-630-F-1-PG 63' 0" 55' 0" 8' 0" 8" 19 5/16" 127200 39 29 21 7160
2400 HA-680-F-1-PG 68' 0" 60' 0" 8' 0" 8" 20 1/4" 139200 38 27 20 8050
F
3000 HA-460-G-1-PG 46' 0" 40' 0" 6' 0" 8" 16 1/4" 114000 63 48 38 4500
3000 HA-520-G-1-PG 52' 0" 45' 0" 7' 0" 8" 17 3/8" 129000 60 45 35 5420
3000 HA-570-G-1-PG 57' 0" 50' 0" 7' 0" 8" 18 1/4" 144000 51 38 29 6220
3000 HA-630-G-1-PG 63' 0" 55' 0" 8' 0" 8" 19 5/16" 159000 49 36 27 7240
3000 HA-680-G-1-PG 68' 0" 60' 0" 8' 0" 8" 20 1/4" 174000 48 35 26 8120
3000 HA-740-G-1-PG 74' 0" 65' 0" 9' 0" 8"* 19 9/16" 189000 46 33 24 8600
3000 HA-790-G-1-PG 79' 0" 70' 0" 9' 0" 8"* 20 5/16" 204000 45 32 23 9700
G
3700 HA-520-H-1-PG 52' 0" 45' 0" 7' 0" 8" 17 3/8" 159100 76 58 45 5450
3700 HA-570-H-1-PG 57' 0" 50' 0" 7' 0" 8" 18 1/4" 177600 65 49 38 6250
3700 HA-630-H-1-PG 63' 0" 55' 0" 8' 0" 8" 19 5/16" 196100 64 48 36 7250
3700 HA-680-H-1-PG 68' 0" 60' 0" 8' 0" 8" 20 1/4" 233100 62 46 35 8200
3700 HA-740-H-1-PG 74' 0" 65' 0" 9' 0" 8"* 19 9/16" 233100 61 45 33 9000
3700 HA-790-H-1-PG 79' 0" 70' 0" 9' 0" 8"* 20 5/16" 251600 59 43 32 10200
H
4500 HA-520-J-1-PG 52' 0" 45' 0" 7' 0" 8" 17 3/8" 193500 95 73 57 5500
4500 HA-570-J-1-PG 57' 0" 50' 0" 7' 0" 8" 18 1/4" 216000 82 62 48 6300
4500 HA-630-J-1-PG 63' 0" 55' 0" 8' 0" 8" 19 5/16" 238500 80 61 47 7300
4500 HA-680-J-1-PG 68' 0" 60' 0" 8' 0" 8" 20 1/4" 261000 79 59 45 8250
4500 HA-740-J-1-PG 74' 0" 65' 0" 9' 0" 8"* 19 9/16" 283500 77 58 44 9400
4500 HA-790-J-1-PG 79' 0" 70' 0" 9' 0" 8"* 20 5/16" 306000 76 56 42 10700
J
5400 HA-680-K-1-PG 68' 0" 60' 0" 8' 0" 9 1/2" 21 3/4" 313200 96 73 56 9150
5400 HA-740-K-1-PG 74' 0" 65' 0" 9' 0" 9 1/2"* 21 1/16" 340200 94 71 54 10700K
O
P
T
IO